Geburtstage

18.01.2002
18.01.1971
26.01.1970
06.02.1973
12.02.1994
18.02.1971
22.02.1989
01.03.1993
04.03.1968
10.03.1994
27.03.1964
19.04.1974
06.05.1996
07.05.1981
27.06.1973
19.07.1969
20.07.1988
23.07.1978
23.08.1965
24.08.1995
24.08.1987
25.08.1985
26.09.1965
28.09.1981
28.09.1982
28.09.1992
13.10.1967
23.10.1988
25.10.1985
04.11.2000
16.12.1975
30.12.1961

01.09.2025/mt

Schweizer
Zanier

Vogt
Freiburghaus
Hoyer

Riedi
Weidlich
Storione

Kochli-Christen

Pezzini
Bircher
Trefzger
Carvajal
Broadhurst
Quintero
Seiler
Wodey
Fischer
Jorin

Pérez Martinez

Ortner
Maier
Giulianelli
Fulop

Gereb Gadhoke

Lathi

Abt

Tschopp

Sier

Muzii
Meschberger
Wehrli

Nicola
Simonetta
Reto
Gabriela
Dominik
Karen
Alexandra
Yuri
Cornelia
Isabella
Katharina
Gilbert
Daniela
Nick
Yosvany
Valérie
Bénédicte
Frank
Andreas
Pablo
Teresa
Bodo
Consuelo
Maria
loana
Heydi
Florian
Martina
Timea
Nicolo
Dominique
Stefan

Sternenhofstrasse 11
Hauptstrasse 105
Oberer Talweg 1
Burgmattstrasse 15
Auf der Stockmatt 13
Im Hanseliacker 6
Sevogelstrasse 7
Clarastrasse 45
Frankenstrasse 21
Bennwilerstrasse 27
Passwangstrasse 25
Leonhardsstapfelberg 2
Muesmattweg 58A
Landskronweg 7
Frenkenstrasse 18

9b, Rue Marceau

23, Rue de la Gare
Schlossweg 2
Fichtenstrasse 12
Hegenheimerstrasse 242
Okenstrasse 9

St. Johanns-Ring 141
In den Ziegelhtdfen 175
Morgartenring 107 B
C. F. Meyer-Strasse 52
Mattenweg 3
Burgstrasse 40
Hauptstrasse 77
Grosspeterstrasse 23
Wettsteinallee 102
Seestrasse 16
Schléssliweg 6

4153
4415
4208
4437
D-79650
4435
4416
4058
4313
4434
4411
4051
4123
4112
4410
F-68270
F-68220
4437
4410
4055
D-79108
4056
4054
4054
4059
4426
4244
4416
4052
4058
4410
4717

Reinach
Lausen
Nunningen
Waldenburg
Schopfheim
Niederdorf
Bubendorf
Basel
Mohlin
Holstein
Seltisberg
Basel
Allschwil
Flih

Liestal
Wittenheim
Leymen
Waldenburg
Liestal
Basel
Freiburg
Basel
Basel
Basel
Basel
Lauwil
Roschenz
Bubendorf
Basel
Basel
Liestal
Muamliswil



